Period of: July 2019

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds
Users
Vendors

Total Refunds

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas $0.060 (eff.
LPG $0.226 (eff.
CNG $0.247 (eff.
LNG $0.197 (eff.

Total Non-MVF Tax

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax
Gasoline $0.309 (eff.
Diesel $0.309 (eff.
Total MVF Tax

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Other
Total PI Fee Gallons

Net Gasoline Gallons
1.35% Allowance Gallons

Gross Gasoline Gallons

Alternate Fuel Gallons

Diesel Fuel Gallons

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/12)

4/1/06)
4/1/06)

$917,510
$625,436
$1,542,946

$105,742
$70,477
$309,441
$3,912
$489,573

$69,546,245
$21,062,664
$90,608,909

858,305,806
377,395,054
35,782,238

222,030,410
3,038,343
225,068,753

08/29/19

$1,542,946

$489,573

$90,608,909

1,271,483,098

225,068,753

1,584,488
68,163,962

294,817,203



July 2019
Gasohol (Alcohol Gross)
Gasohol (Gas+Alcohol)
Agriculture [---Refund---]
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Industrial & Commercial
Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Aviation

[---Refund---]

(Net Taxable)

Agriculture
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Miscellaneous
Urban Mass
Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit
Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Total Gasoline Diesel LPG CNG
Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons
20,191,787

225,068,753 204,876,966
17,164 10,792 6,372 0 0
183,223 0 179,554 0 3,669
56,504 0 54,104 0 2,400
1,486,536 32,036 1,387,343 0 67,157
17,807 8,545 9,262 0 0
187,461 149,587 0 37,874 0
47,639 45,205 2,434 0 0
858,239 858,239 0 0 0
132,501 132,501 0 0 0
175,666 35,763 139,903 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
810,020 757,339 52,681 0 0
1,762,364
User Claims
# of Claims Amount
15 $5,304
7 $56,388
9 $17,311
170 $455,176
6 $5,502
221 $323,046
37 $54,782
Vendor Claims
# of Claims Amount
22 $14,720
96 $265,196
45 $40,943
9 $54,281
0 $0
0 $0
24 $250,296

08/29/19

LNG

Gallons
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WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less:

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Tax Refunds

EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF JULY 2019

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

Taxable Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less:

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Tax Refunds

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

$90,053,892
$1,542, 946

$88,510, 946

$105,742

$88,616,688

225,068,753

68,163,962

1,584,488

294,817,203

1,762,364

JULY 2019 THRU JULY 2019

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

Taxable Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

* Includes Gasoline,

Diesel & Alternate Fuels

$90,053,892
$1,545,377

$88,508,515

$105,742

$88,614,257

225,068,753

68,163,962

1,584,488

294,817,203

1,762,364

08/29/19



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE
EXCISE TAX SECTION 08/29/19
MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT
FOR JULY 2019 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims
July 2019
Number Amount Number Amount Total Amount
Type of Refund of Claims of Claims Refunded
Agriculture 15 $5,304 96 $265,196 $270,500
Ready Mix 7 $56,388 0 $0 $56,388
Waste Management 9 $17,311 0 50 517,311
Miscellaneous 170 $455,176 45 $40,943 $496,119
Urban Mass Transit 6 $5,502 9 $54,281 $59,783
Retailers 221 $323,046 0 $0 $323,046
Taxicabs 37 $54,782 0 S0 $54,782
Federal 0 S0 22 $14,720 $14,720
Aviation 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Heating 0il 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Trains 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Native Americans 0 S0 24 $250,296 $250,296
Total 465 $917,510 196 $625,436 $1,542,946
Fiscal Year To Date
User Claims Vendor Claims Total Amount
Refunded
Number Amount Number Amount July 2019 thru
of Claims of Claims July 2019
Agriculture 15 $5,304 96 $265,196 $270,500
Ready Mix 7 $56,388 0 $0 $56,388
Waste Management 9 $17,311 0 50 $17,311
Miscellaneous 170 $455,176 45 $40,943 $496,119
Urban Mass Transit 6 $5,502 9 $54,281 $59,783
Retailers 221 $323,046 0 $0 $323,046
Taxicabs 37 $54,782 0 $0 $54,782
Federal 0 $0 22 $17,152 $17,152
Aviation 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Heating 0il 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Trains 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Native Americans 0 S0 24 $250,296 $250,296

Total 465 $917,510 196 $627,867 $1,545,377



